
  

AIN health Working Group Members 2021- 2022 

1. Abhilasha Gurung Abhilasha_Gurung@wvi.org Coordinator 

2. Santa Dangol  Santa.Dangol@care.org Co Coordinator 

3. Surya Bhatta  surya@oneheartworldwide.org SC Representative 

4. Alina Maharjan  alinamaharjan@psi.org.np 

5. Anjila Dahal  adahal@hollows.org 

6. Babita   babita@oneheartworld-wide.org 

7. Bharat Raj Bhatta bbhatta@lwr.org 

8. Bhagwan Shrestha bhshrestha@fhi360.org 

9. Bhuwan Baral  bhuwan.baral@fairmed.ch 

10. Biplab Chakrbarty hdrm.asia@alberodellavita.org 

11. Deepak Paudel  deepak.paudel@savethechildren.org 

12. Dhrubaraj BK  dhrubaraj.bk@asiafoundation.org 

13. Divya Joshi  Divya.Joshi@aidshealth.org 

14. Dr Ghanshyam Bhatta g.bhatta@adranepal.org 

15. Dr Sushil Koirala countryrep@damiennepal.org 

16. Dr. Anil Shrestha anilsh@nsi.edu.np 

17. Femila Sapkota  FSapkota@hki.org 

18. Gaetan Mareschal g.mareschal@hi.org 

19. GNI   ho.health.dept@gninepal.org 

20. Hari Rana  hari.rana@healthright.org 

21. Himalaya Sigdel  Himalaya.sigdel@yahoo.com 

22. Hridaya   hridaya@kidasha.org 

23. K P Upadhyay  kp.upadhyay@mariestopes.org.np 

24. Keshab Bhattarai gramin_keshab@yahoo.com 

25. Khemraj Shrestha khemrajshrestha@psi.org.np 

26. Kiran Bhandari  Kiran.Bhandari@plan-international.org 

27. Kuber Adhikari  kuber_adhikari@wvi.org 

28. Milan Mukhiya  milan.mukhia@crs.org 

29. Miraka   mirakangdembe@psi.org.np 

30. Murari Gautam  murarigautam123@gmail.com 

31. Nirmala Sharma  nirmala.sharma@fairmed.ch 
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32. Parash Phuyal  phuyalp@ipas.org 

33. Philip   cd@np-actionagainsthunger.org 

34. Pradip Pant  pradip.amdaminds.np@gmail.com 

35. Prakash Bohora  prakash.bohara@tdh.ch 

36. Rachana  r.thapa@raleighinternational.org 

37. Raghunath Adhikari raghu.amdaminds.np@gmail.com 

38. Rakshya Niroula  rakshya.niroula@umn.org.np 

39. Rakshya Paudyal Rakshya.Paudyal@plan-international.org 

40. Ram naresh  ram.naresh@gninepal.org 

41. Sajana Maharjan sajana@oneheartworld-wide.org 

42. Sangita Khatri  sangita.khatri@savethechildren.org 

43. Seema Luitel  Seema.Luitel@welthungerhilfe.de 

44. Shanti Shrish  medco.nepal@medecinsdumonde.net 

45. Shanti Upadhyaya Shanti.Upadhyaya@plan-international.org 

46. Shriju Panday  shriju.panday@lutheranworld.org 

47. Sita Ram wagle  comco.mdmnepal@gmail.com 

48. Soniya Shrestha  soniya@restlessdevelopment.org 

49. Sujit Sah  sk.sah@adranepal.org 

50. Sujoy   nnhhod@np-actionagainsthunger.org 

51. Suman   sumanniroula1@gmail.com 

52. Suman Gurung  scgurung@bnmt.org.np 

53. Unnat Shrestha  unnat.shrestha@ahf.org 

54. Upama Adhikari  UpamaAdhikariTamang@wateraid.org 


